
Company Name Vendor Representative Email

Advanced Correctional Healthcare, Inc. (ACH) Kasydi Nickle kasydi.klommhaus@advancedch.com

Advanced Correctional Healthcare, Inc. (ACH) Dave Tedrow david.tedrow@advancedch.com

Altumint Inc. Kinon Oneal kinon.oneal@altumint.com

Animal Rescue League of Iowa Robyn Dobernecker rdobernecker@arl-iowa.org

AnyGlide Denny Barnard denny@anyglide.com

BAYCOM Tom Schmied tschmied@baycominc.com

Combined Public Communications Darin Young dyoung@combinedpublic.com

Compliant Technologies Justin Morris justinmorrisou54@gmail.com

Compliant Technologies Michelle Morris

Consolidated Correctional Foodservice Wendy Silver wsilver@nhfcmc.com

Consolidated Correctional Foodservice Julia Heil jheil@nhfcmc.com

Des Moines Y Camp Melanie Mellinger melanie.mellinger@dmymca.or) 

Des Moines Y Camp Jenni Besser jennifer.besser@dmymca.org

Detail Kommander Chris Slayman chris@kommandersoftware.com

FIRSTNET Tyler Richard tyler.richard@att.com

FIRSTNET Bart Blank bb6003@att.com

FIRSTNET David Fritz jf5217@att.com

Fusus Inc Andrew Grapp amg@fusus.com

Galls Jeff Peterson peterson-jeff@galls.com

Global Public Safety & Justice Mark Wooderson mwooderson@globalsoftwarecorp.com

Global Public Safety & Justice Thomas Konat tkonat@globalsoftwarecorp.com

GLOCK Inc Michael Kingsford michael.kingsford@glock.us

Guardian RFID Joe Fowler joe.fowler@guardianrfid.com

IHS Pharmacy Cathy Jones cristiel@ihspharmacy.com

Iowa CTS Cleaners John Krusenstjerna johnk@iowactscleaners.com

IPI - Iowa Prison Industries Ann Baughman ann.baughman@iowa.gov

IPI - Iowa Prison Industries Kevin Peterson kevin.peterson1@iowa.gov

JJ Kane Auctions Jeff Schneider Jeff.Schneider@jjkane.com

JJ Kane Auctions Kolby O'Brien

Jones Automotive Dylan Craig dylanc@jonesauto.com

Karl Emergency Vehicles Keith Brown k.brown@karlchevrolet.com

Karl Emergency Vehicles Rahmin Nassudi

KELTEK Incorporated Larry Kolontar larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com

KELTEK Incorporated Joel Wilkerson joel.wilkerson@keltekinc.com

KELTEK Incorporated Andrew Ketcham andrew.ketcham@keltekinc.com

LensLock, Inc. Steve Doble sjd@lenslock.com

Lexipol Aaron Ambrose aambrose@lexipol.com

Lexipol Chris Smith csmith@lexipol.com

Morse Watchmans Inc Gavin Harte gavin@morsewatchman.com

Motorola Solutions Inc Shari Schmitz shari.schmitz@motorolasolutions.com

Motorola Solutions Inc Chad Gappa chad.gappa@motorolasolutions.com

Motorola Solutions Inc Denny Bennett  denny.bennett@motorolasolutions.com

Motorola Solutions Inc Brian Bullock brian.bullock2@motorolasolutions.com

MPH Industries, Inc. Tom Heubel tcheubel@mphindustries.com

National Child Safety Council John Hauschild

National Child Safety Council Geri Hauschild

NCIC Inmate Communications Karin Sandahl ksandahl@tsphones.com

NCIC Inmate Communications Bill Pope bill.pope@ncic.com

NCIC Inmate Communications Jarrett Orange

NextGen Monitoring Inc. Scott Lissick scott.nextgenmonitoring@gmail.com

NextGen Monitoring Inc. Darla Nelson

Off Duty Management Bob Komarek rkomarek@offdutymanagement.com

Off Duty Management Jeff Martin jmartin@offdutymanagement.com

On Target Ammunition, LLC Bill Haley bill@getontargetammo.com

On Target Ammunition, LLC Marlene Haley marlene@getontargetammo.com
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Permitium Brian Cookson brian.cookson@permitium.com

Phoenix Supply Coriss Nohrenberg Coriss@buyphoenixsupply.com

Phoenix Supply Sydney Hart Sydney@buyphoenixsupply.com

Premier Metal Art Eric Long Eric@qcpremier.com

Premier Metal Art Kathy Long Kathy@qcpremier.com

Prodigy Solutions, Inc. James Formanek jformanek@prodigytel.com

RACOM Duane Vos duane.vos@racom.net

RACOM Tara Polek tara.polek@racom.net

RACOM Tim Romanelli timothy.romanelli@racom.net

RACOM Kristen VanPolen kristen.vanpolen@racom.net

RACOM Stefanie Hand Stefanie.hand@racom.net

RACOM Shaness Hart  shaness.hart@racom.net

RACOM Carrie Loney carrie.loney@racom.net

Radio Communications/RCSystems David Burger dave@rcsystems.com

Radio Communications/RCSystems Paul Burger paul@rcsystems.com

Rangemasters Training Center Royal Nahno-Kerchee royalk@rangemastersia.com

Rangemasters Training Center Shari Hudson Sharih@rangemastersia.com

Ray O'Herron Co Justin Strader justins@oherron.com

Reliance Telephone of Grand Forks, Inc Dan Thomas dan@reliancetelephone.com

Reliance Telephone of Grand Forks, Inc Paul Clark Paul@reliancesystems.net

Samuels Group Greg Wilde gwilde@samuelsgroup.net

Samuels Group Jennifer Guerndt jguerndt@samuelsgroup.net

Samuels Group Shelley Rowe srowe@samuelsgroup.net

Sector Technology Group Amber Battani amber.battani@sectortechnologygroup.com

Sector Technology Group Ryan Surber ryan.surber@sectortechnologygroup.com

SGTS Inc Chloe James cjames@sgtsinc.com

SGTS Inc Phil Craig pcraig@sgtsinc.com

SGTS Inc Dieter Bukolt 

SGTS Inc John Jensen

Shive-Hattery Steve Davis

Sioux Sales Company Kurt Bornholtz kurt@siouxsales.com

SMART Vending * Nicotine Pouch* Russ Puccio russpuccio@gmail.com

Stellar Services, LLC Jeff Quesnell jquesnell@stellar-services.net

Stew Hansen Dodge Harry Bougher harryb@stewhansens.com

Stivers Ford/ Stivers Midwest Pro Upfitters Rob Long rlong@stiversfordia.com

Streichers Tom Carstens tomc@streichers.com

Sunset Law Enforcement Blake Harms blake@sunsetle.com

Sunset Law Enforcement Mike Bright mike@sunetle.com

Sydaptic, Inc. Patrick Scott pscott@sydaptic.com

TheSheriffApp.com Chase Watkins cwatkins@myocv.com

T-Mobile Lincoln Rozeboom lincoln.rozeboom1@t-mobile.com

T-Mobile Kevin Hutchinson kevin.hutchinson7@t-mobile.com

TurnKey Corrections Jason Lawrence jasonL@turnkeycorrections.com

TurnKey Corrections Kylie Ekeren kyliee@twteams.com

TurnKey Corrections Troy Wellman

Vertex Unmanned Solutions Parker Noess parker@vertexunmanned.com

Vertex Unmanned Solutions Sean Qualy sean@vertexunmanned.com

Vigilnet Kevin Creighton kcreighton@vigilnet.com

Vigilnet Michael Beckley mbeckley@vigilnet.com

WahlTek Jeff Yates jyates@wahltek.com

WReeves and Associates Inc. Bill Reeves bill@wreeves.com

WReeves and Associates Inc. Jake Anctil

Zetron Marie Carlson marie.carlson@zetron.com


